
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06411796 

Name of Company 

Rosewood Cleaning Limited 

|/We 

Philip Lewis Armstrong, 110 Cannon Street, London, EC4N 6EU 

Philip James Watkins, 110 Cannon Street, London, EC4N 6EU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 March 2015 

Signed hoe \_ Date 24 March 2015 

ae 

FRP Advisory LLP 

110 Cannon Street For Official Use 

London Insolvency Section Post Room 

EC4N 6EU 

~ omens HDMI 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

30372018 #330 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Rosewood Cleaning Limited 

on the 24 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true 

d Walsk Full Name Davi Qa ls 

wom Dabo. 
Dated 24 03 2ealS 



Rosewood Cleaning Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ E 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Book debts 150,882 00 15,000 00 

Partnership Finance Ltd (13,000 00) 
2,000 00 2,000 00 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Plant & Machinery 220 00 Uncertain 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,000 00 

Signature D ° LS do& Date 4% \o3|2615 



Rosewood Cleaning Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

2,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 1,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 71,000 00 

Debits secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

HSBC Bank Plc 40,000 00 
40,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (39,000 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 1,000 00 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade creditors 34,792 19 

HMRC 25,995 33 
60,787 52 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (59,787 52) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 39,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (98,787 52) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 10 00 

10 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (98,797 52) 

Signature D-: Wave Date Au 0 ZlS



APPENDIX D 

ROSEWOOD CLEANING LIMITED 

ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY ACCOUNT AS AT 24 MARCH 2015 

£ £ 

Profit and Loss reserves as at 31 October 2014 27,476 

Less extraordinary items as a result of winding up 

Assets written down for Statement of Affairs 

Plant & Machinery Uncertain 

Book Debts (135,882) 

(135,882) 

Employee Claims (notice pay and redundancy) - 

Estimated trading profit for the period 1 November 2014 to 24 

March 2015 9,618 

Reduction in value as regards shareholding (10) 

Total Estimated Deficiency as per Statement of Affairs at 24 March 

2015 (98,798) 

somnns Q)- wove ow A403 2246 


